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Anlage
Mungersdorfer Str. 75, 50739 Koin
G 0221-176606 info@tk-gruengold.de

Sportwart/in
Rausch, Rudolf F.
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Herren 30 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Michael Looschen
m 015114805448; michael.looschen@googlemail.com
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Vik, Robin (CZE N)
Steeb, Carl-Uwe
Novacek, Karel (CZE N)
Komninos, Neofytos (GRE N)
Looschen, Michael
Weidenfeld, Guido
Waas, Vinzenz
Goettlicher, Heiko
Brandt, Christian
Schnitzler, Jorg - Peter
Birk, Sebastian
Uerschels, Gert
Strotmann, Uwe

Fal3, Sebastian

Jarck, Volker
Koschwitz, Andreas
Sprehe, Simon

Scholl, Tobias
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ID-Nr.

18000009
16700024
16500722
17652515
17901997
17001107
16702452
18507861
17101871
17601685
18103459
16600039
16902158
18404654
17401910
18307438
17900886
18252376
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